2022 LMFA U10 Tyke Schedule

2022 LMFA U10 Schedule

Game # Date Day Arrival Game Home Team Visiting Team |Location Field
10-Sep
1 11-Sep Sun 9:30 AM | 10:00 AM Bulldogs Hawks City Wide NFL
2 11-Sep Sun 9:30 AM | 10:00 AM Cobras Rams City Wide CFL
3 11-Sep Sun 9:30 AM | 10:00 AM Hammers Red Storm City Wide CFL
4 18-Sep Sun 9:30 AM | 10:00 AM Red Storm Hawks City Wide NFL
5 18-Sep Sun 9:30 AM | 10:00 AM Rams Bulldogs City Wide CFL
6 18-Sep Sun 9:30 AM | 10:00 AM Cobras Hammers City Wide CFL
7 25-Sep Sun 9:30 AM | 10:00 AM Bulldogs Cobras City Wide NFL
8 25-Sep Sun 9:30 AM | 10:00 AM Red Storm Rams City Wide CFL
9 25-Sep Sun 9:30 AM | 10:00 AM Hawks Hammers City Wide CFL
10 2-Oct Sun 9:30 AM | 10:00 AM Cobras Red Storm City Wide NFL
11 2-Oct Sun 9:30 AM | 10:00 AM Rams Hawks City Wide CFL
12 2-Oct Sun 9:30 AM | 10:00 AM Bulldogs Hammers City Wide CFL
13 10-Oct Mon 9:30 AM | 10:00 AM Hawks Cobras City Wide NFL
14 10-Oct Mon 9:30 AM | 10:00 AM Red Storm Bulldogs City Wide CFL
15 10-Oct Mon 9:30 AM | 10:00 AM Rams Hammers City Wide CFL
16 16-Oct Sun 9:30 AM | 10:00 AM Bulldogs Red Storm City Wide CFL
17 16-Oct Sun 9:30 AM | 10:00 AM Cobras Rams City Wide NFL
18 16-Oct Sun 9:30 AM | 10:00 AM Hammers Hawks City Wide CFL
19 23-Oct Sun 5:45 PM 6:00 PM Red Storm Hawks City Wide CFL
20 23-Oct Sun 9:30 AM | 10:00 AM Rams Bulldogs City Wide NFL
21 23-Oct Sun 9:30 AM | 10:00 AM Cobras Hammers City Wide CFL
2022 LMFA Y10 Playoffs
C1 29-Oct Sat 9:30 AM | 10:00 AM Fifth Sixth City Wide CFL
P1 30-Oct Sun 10:30 AM | 11:00 AM second third City Wide NFL
P2 30-Oct Sun 10:30 AM | 11:00 AM first fourth City Wide NFL
2022 LMFA Y10 CHAMPIQNSHIP DAY
P3 6-Nov Sun 9:30 AM 10:00 AM winner P1 winner P2 City Wide CFL

(Home team is the highest remaining seed

Spectators Must stay on Opposite Side of Field To Players Bench Due to Insurance Regulations
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